





prepared by EHS Solicit B-12-005-DD Contract No.: C-12-012-DD <b>SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM</b> P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 <b>TABULATION OF BIDS</b> PROPOSAL: 2012 Water & Sewer Construction Contract, Package III Job #'s 12-5003 & 12-5503 TIME & DATE: 3:00 P.M. February 9, 2012																	
Atlas Construction, Corp. 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654 Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223 San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P.O. Box 682008 San Antonio, TX 78268 J3 Company LLC P.O. Box 129 Comfort, TX 78013 R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259 Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654 National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612																	
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
28s	100	LF	(848) 16" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00
29s	100	LF	(848) 16" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00
30s	1	EA	(850) Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structure	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
31s	1	EA	(850) Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
32s	4	EA	(851) Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight Ring and Cover)	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,145.00	\$8,580.00
33s	12	EA	(852) Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$4,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$57,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$4,350.00	\$52,200.00	\$2,650.00	\$31,800.00
34s	4	EA	(852) Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6')	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,640.00	\$26,560.00
35s	12	VF	(852) Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$335.00	\$4,020.00
36s	1,000	LF	(854) Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00	\$84.00	\$84,000.00
37s	40	EA	(854) One-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	\$550.00	\$22,000.00	\$220.00	\$8,800.00	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$48,000.00	\$550.00	\$22,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00
38s	2	EA	(855) Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00
39s	40	LF	(856) 18" Steel Casing (Open-Cut)	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$102.00	\$4,080.00
40s	40	LF	(856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$240.00	\$9,600.00	\$117.60	\$4,704.00
41s	20	LF	(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing (0-10' Depths)	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$585.30	\$11,706.00
42s	20	LF	(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing (>10' Depths)	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$585.30	\$11,706.00
43s	40	LF	(856) 8" Carrier Pipe	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$69.00	\$2,760.00
44s	40	LF	(856) 12" Carrier Pipe	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$98.00	\$3,920.00
45s	16	CY	(858) Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	\$1,440.00	\$120.00	\$1,920.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00
46s	10	VF	(860) Vertical Stacks	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$38.00	\$380.00
47s	400	LF	(862) Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (12" or greater)	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00
48s	4	EA	(864) Bypass Pumping (8"-12") per each work order	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$33,600.00
49s	400	LF	(866) Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-12")	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.20	\$1,680.00
50s	3,120	LF	(866) Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-12")	\$2.00	\$6,240.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$12.00	\$37,440.00	\$4.00	\$12,480.00	\$4.20	\$13,104.00
<b>SUB-TOTAL "B" BID AMOUNT FOR GENERAL SANITARY SEWER BID ITEMS</b>					<b>\$516,335.00</b>		<b>\$426,287.00</b>		<b>\$460,080.00</b>		<b>\$542,960.00</b>		<b>\$658,955.00</b>		<b>\$762,728.00</b>		<b>\$900,078.50</b>
<b>Traffic Control Bid Items</b>																	
1	24	MO	(530) Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (includes general/alley projects water and sewer work per work order), per month	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$8,000.00	\$192,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$60,000.00
<b>Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1</b>					<b>\$952,921.00</b>		<b>\$959,403.00</b>		<b>\$968,702.00</b>		<b>\$1,101,356.00</b>		<b>\$1,209,711.00</b>		<b>\$1,558,655.00</b>		<b>\$1,725,985.00</b>
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					730		730		730		730		730		730		730

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]